
Kate Griffiths <viamed.kate.griffiths@gmail.com>

Re: Нова поръчка БТЛ OS52639
1 message

Stanimira Savova Dimitrova <dimitrovass@btl.bg> 9 January 2025 at 15:00
To: Kate Griffiths <kate.griffiths@viamed.co.uk>

Yes you can use it!

Thank you!

Stanimira Dimitrova

Purchasing dept.
Tel: +359 894310276

Please be informed that BTL Industries JSC will be closed due to the Christmas and New Year holidays from
19.12.2024 to 01.01.2025

BTL Industries JSC
30 Peshtersko shouse blvd., Plovdiv 4002, Bulgaria

dimitrovass@btl.bg
www.btl.bg | www.btlaesthetics.com
 

NOTICE: This communication and any attachments are confidential and may contain privileged information or copyright material. Any unauthorized use,

copying, review or disclosure is prohibited.
ЗАБЕЛЕЖКА: Това съобщение и всички прикачени файлове са поверителни и могат да съдържат поверителна информация или материали с

авторски права. Всяко неразрешено използване, копиране, споделяне или разкриване е забранено.

On Thu, Jan 9, 2025 at 4:51 PM Kate Griffiths <kate.griffiths@viamed.co.uk> wrote:
Thank you Stanimira,

Please see attached updated proforma invoice using the following addresses:

Please could I also ask if you would like us to use your TNT account 000710213?

Kind regards

Kate Griffiths

http://www.viamed.co.uk
Email kate.griffiths@viamed.co.uk
Tel: +44 (0)1535 634542
Fax: +44 (0)1535 635582
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Twitter: twitter.com/ViamedLtd
Facebook Page: Search for Viamed Ltd

Company registered in England, No. 01291765.

Viamed is now enacting hybrid working to allow sales and admin staff to work remotely and in the office. Telephone
calls to the main office will be answered, but please continue to use email where possible.

E-mail Disclaimer
-----------------
GDPR / Privacy Policy available at www.viamed.co.uk/policy
The information in this email is confidential and may be legally privileged.
It is intended solely for the addressee. Access to this email by anyone else is unauthorized.
If you are not the intended recipient, any disclosure, copying, distribution or any action taken or omitted to be taken
in reliance on it, is prohibited and may be unlawful.

If you feel you have received this email in error or would like to be removed from our mailing list, please reply with
delete in the subject line or call +44 (0)1535 634542
-----------------

On Thu, 9 Jan 2025 at 13:34, Stanimira Savova Dimitrova <dimitrovass@btl.bg> wrote:
Dear Kate,

I confirm the dispatch date, I will send to you the corrected order with a new  delivery address.

Regards

Stanimira Dimitrova

Purchasing dept.
Tel: +359 894310276

Please be informed that BTL Industries JSC will be closed due to the Christmas and New Year
holidays from 19.12.2024 to 01.01.2025

BTL Industries JSC
30 Peshtersko shouse blvd., Plovdiv 4002, Bulgaria

dimitrovass@btl.bg
www.btl.bg | www.btlaesthetics.com
 

NOTICE: This communication and any attachments are confidential and may contain privileged information or copyright material. Any unauthorized

use, copying, review or disclosure is prohibited.
ЗАБЕЛЕЖКА: Това съобщение и всички прикачени файлове са поверителни и могат да съдържат поверителна информация или

материали с авторски права. Всяко неразрешено използване, копиране, споделяне или разкриване е забранено.

On Tue, Jan 7, 2025 at 3:16 PM Kate Griffiths <kate.griffiths@viamed.co.uk> wrote:
Good afternoon,

Thank you for your order.

Please see attached proforma invoice, valid for 30 days.

Your order mentions a shipping date of February 20th - is this correct please?

Please could I also ask if you would like us to use your TNT account 000710213?

I have used the following for the addresses, please let me know if you require any changes to be made:
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Kind regards

Kate Griffiths

http://www.viamed.co.uk
Email kate.griffiths@viamed.co.uk
Tel: +44 (0)1535 634542
Fax: +44 (0)1535 635582

Twitter: twitter.com/ViamedLtd
Facebook Page: Search for Viamed Ltd

Company registered in England, No. 01291765.

Viamed is now enacting hybrid working to allow sales and admin staff to work remotely and in the office.
Telephone calls to the main office will be answered, but please continue to use email where possible.

E-mail Disclaimer
-----------------
GDPR / Privacy Policy available at www.viamed.co.uk/policy
The information in this email is confidential and may be legally privileged.
It is intended solely for the addressee. Access to this email by anyone else is unauthorized.
If you are not the intended recipient, any disclosure, copying, distribution or any action taken or omitted to be
taken in reliance on it, is prohibited and may be unlawful.

If you feel you have received this email in error or would like to be removed from our mailing list, please reply
with delete in the subject line or call +44 (0)1535 634542
-----------------

On Tue, 7 Jan 2025 at 09:57, Dimitrova Stanimira Savova <dimitrovass@btl.bg> wrote:

Hello,

I am sending our new order.
I am expecting your confirmation  up to 4 days from the date of this order.
*Please do not forget to include and confirmation for the loading date.

We kindly ask you to send Invoices, delivery notes and all supporting documents only electronically by e-mail
to:
dimitrovass@btl.bg

Thank you in advance!

Stanimira Dimitrova
Purchasing dept.
BTL Industries JSC
30 Peshtersko shouse blvd., Plovdiv 4002, Bulgaria
Tel : +359 894 310 276
dimitrovass@btl.bg
www.btl.bg | www.btlaesthetics.com

09/01/2025, 15:29 Gmail - Re: Нова поръчка БТЛ OS52639

https://mail.google.com/mail/u/0/?ik=b5871a5be0&view=pt&search=all&permthid=thread-f:1820583629256857326%7Cmsg-f:1820783961465440… 3/3

http://www.viamed.co.uk/
mailto:kate.griffiths@viamed.co.uk
mailto:kate.griffiths@viamed.co.uk
http://twitter.com/ViamedLtd
http://www.viamed.co.uk/policy
mailto:dimitrovass@btl.bg
mailto:dimitrovass@btl.bg
mailto:dimitrovass@btl.bg
http://www.btl.bg/
http://www.btlaesthetics.com/

